24" 7

LARLL

(163) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh N

#  Stcé
(776)
(781)
(830)
(833)
(835)
(839)

Pocet pretekarov: 6

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

KoSice 17.05.2018

Meno

CIBULA Roman
PIRCAK René
HALAS Gregor
JANIK Martin
MOLOKAC Matej
ZIMOVCAK Pavol

Start: 17.05.2018 10:26

Nar.

2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 15. 1. 2025 o 6:04

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Drabovéa Kosice
ZS Dréabova Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice
ZS Lehkeho Kosice

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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